WINDOWS / DOORS / FACADES
Guideline for correct and
secure glazing
Accessories: Fixing Screws
CONSTRUCTION ACCESSORIES – ORDER CATALOG | SECTION 10.2
Door Multipoint Locking System
Solid brass handle & 45mm plate series
Edition 02.2021 10.2.1* information in this document can be modified without notice

Drill Screws for Fixing Hardware and
Metal Reinforcement to PVC Profiles
Type B1 Screws ............................................................................... 10.2.5
Type B6 Screws .............................................................................. 10.2.5
Type M2 Screws ............................................................................. 10.2.5
Door Multipoint Locking System
Solid brass handle & 45mm plate series
Edition 02.2021 10.2.3* information in this document can be modified without notice
Fixing Hardware Screws
10
2
Screws for Hardware Fixing
“No Corrode” Screws for Hardware Fixing
Screws for Hardware Fixing
Description Dim. (mm) Color PU Part Number
D1 screw 4,2 x 13 Zinc 1000 E-12562-13-0-1
D1 screw 4,2 x 16 Zinc 1000 E-12562-16-0-1
D1 screw 4,2 x 20 Zinc 1000 E-12562-20-0-1
D1 screw 4,2 x 22 Zinc 1000 E-12562-22-0-1
D1 screw 4,2 x 25 Zinc 1000 E-12562-25-0-1
D1 screw 4,2 x 30 Zinc 1000 E-12562-30-0-1
D1 screw 4,2 x 35 Zinc 1000 E-12562-35-0-1
D1 screw 4,2 x 40 Zinc 1000 E-12562-40-0-1
  * = Color PU = Packaging Unit
Description Dim. (mm) Color PU Part Number
D1 screw 4,2 x 13 Zinc 5000 9-C9911-5M-0-1
D1 screw 4,2 x 16 Zinc 5000 9-C9912-5M-0-1

 Used for fastening fittings into semihard PVC at high speed
 Robertsons socket
Additional information
 Made of Stainless Steel
 Type D1 with self-drilling spiral point and high duplex thread
 Sharp tip for quick drive
 “Recex” socket
D1 SCREWS
D1 SCREWS
D1 SCREWS
Edition 02.202110.2.4 * information in this document can be modified without notice
Fixing Hardware Screws
Service Screws for Hardware Fixing
Screws for Hardware Fixing
Description Dim. (mm) Color PU Part Number
H1 screw 4,8 x 38 Zinc 1000 E-12566-38-0-1
  * = Color PU = Packaging Unit
Description Dim. (mm) Color PU Part Number
D4 screw 4,2 x 20 White head 1000 H-00241-20-0-7
D4 screw 4,2 x 40 White head 1000 H-00241-40-0-7
  * = Color PU = Packaging Unit
Additional information
 Type H1, as D1 except with 4,8 mm diameter for use as repair
 screw when screw D1 will not bite

  * = Color PU = Packaging Unit
Additional information
 Available in Black, Silver Ferguard or Stainless Steel
 Sharp tip for quick drive
Standard SCREWS
Door Multipoint Locking System
Solid brass handle & 45mm plate series
Edition 02.2021 10.2.5* information in this document can be modified without notice
Fixing Hardware Screws
10
2
Screws for Hardware Fixing
Screws for Hardware Fixing
Screws for Hardware Fixing
Description Dim. (mm) Color PU Part Number
B1 screw 3,9 x 13 Zinc 1000 E-12563-13-0-1
B1 screw 3,9 x 16 Zinc 1000 E-12563-16-0-1
B1 screw 3,9 x 19 Zinc 1000 E-12563-19-0-1
B1 screw 3,9 x 25 Zinc 1000 E-12563-25-0-1
B1 screw 3,9 x 32 Zinc 1000 E-12563-32-0-1
  * = Color PU = Packaging Unit
Description Dim. (mm) Color PU Part Number
B6 screw 3,9 x 13 Zinc 1000 H-00243-13-0-1
B6 screw 3,9 x 16 Zinc 1000 H-00243-16-0-1
B6 screw 3,9 x 19 Zinc 1000 H-00243-19-0-1
  * = Color PU = Packaging Unit
Description Dim. (mm) Color PU Part Number
M2 screw M 4 x 13 Zinc 1000 E-12575-13-0-1
M2 screw M 4 x 16 Zinc 1000 E-12575-16-0-1
M2 screw M 4 x 19 Zinc 1000 E-12575-19-0-1
M2 screw M 4 x 25 Zinc 1000 E-12575-25-0-1
M2 screw M 4 x 32 Zinc 1000 E-12575-32-0-1
M2 screw M 4 x 38 Zinc 1000 E-12575-38-0-1
  * = Color PU = Packaging Unit
B1 SCREWS
B6 SCREWS
M2 SCREWS